O-Two Oxygen Regulators are designed for high-performance
ventilators and resuscitators, offering safety with brass or
aluminum/brass construction. They feature adjustable oxygen
therapy flow rates (0-15 L/min or 0-25 L/min) and various
pressure outlet configurations. With reliable output pressure and
flow, they maximize cylinder use and deliver top performance for
pre-hospital and in-hospital needs.
Pressure Gauge

MedNet EC-REP IIb GmbH Borkstrasse, 10
48163 Münster, GermanyEC REP
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRESSURE  REGULATORS
   001RO01010-B - Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with 1 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS
  Outlet (No Therapy Flow)
  01RO01020-B - Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with 2 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS
  Outet (No Therapy Flow)
  01RO02010-B  - Brass 540 Nut & Stem with 1 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS
  Outlet (No Therapy Flow)
  01RO02020-B - Brass 540 Nut & Stem with 2 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS
  Outlets (No Therapy Flow)
COMBINED  FLOW & PRESSURE REGULATORS
  01RO01023-B - All Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with Therapy  Flow
  0 - 25 L/ min, Barbed Outlet - with 2 x 9/16 Self-Sealing DISS Connectors
  01RO01023-MRI  - MRI Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with Therapy Flow
  0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet, 2 x 9/16 Self-Sealing DISS Outlets
  01RO02023-B  - All Brass 540 Nut & Stem with Therapy Flow
  0- 25 L/min, Barbed  Outlet - with 2 x 9/16 Self- Sealing DISS Connectors
ADJUSTABLE THERAPY FLOW REGULATORS
  01RO01003-A - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet Aluminum
              Shell, Brass  Core Pin-Indexed Yoke
  01RO01002-A - Therapy Flow 0 - 15 L/min, Barbed Outlet Aluminum
  Shell, Brass Core Pin-Indexed Yoke
  01RO01003-B - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet All Brass
  Pin-Indexed Yoke
  01RO02003-B - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet All Brass
540   Nut & Stem
REPLACEMENTS
  01OR1002-CS - Brass/Viton Yoke seal (Case of 10)
  01OR1007 - Pressure Gauge 3000 PSI (200 bar)